
Route:3108 BUS 111

Bus:111

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:25 am WOODBINE RD@BRUSHWOOD RDSHS 111

6:27 am CASCADE RD @ FROST POND RDSHS 111

6:28 am CASCADE RD @ MICHAEL RDSHS 111

6:29 am CASCADE RD @ CASCADE CTSHS 111

6:31 am 184 North Stamford RoadSHS 111

6:37 am 7 Interlaken RoadSHS 111

6:40 am QUARRY RD @ CHAPIN LNSHS 111

6:41 am QUARRY RD @ NEW ENGLAND DRSHS 111

6:45 am 435 Lakeside DriveSHS 111

6:46 am DAVENPORT RIDGE RD @ DAVENPORT RIDGE LNSHS 111

6:47 am DAVENPORT RIDGE RD @ THORNRIDGE DRSHS 111

6:50 am 1888 NEWFIELD AVESHS 111

6:53 am NEWFIELD AVE @ WEDGEMERE RDSHS 111

6:54 am NEWFIELD AVE @ INTERVALE RD ESHS 111

7:04 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 111



Route:3119 BUS 123

Bus:123

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:49 am HOPE ST@BENNETT STSHS 123

6:50 am HOPE ST @ CLEARVIEW AVESHS 123

6:51 am HOPE ST @ BARNSTABLE LNSHS 123

6:52 am HOPE ST @ HARTFORD AVESHS 123

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 123



Route:3118 BUS 131

Bus:131

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:32 am STILLWATER RD@LONG HILL DRSHS 131

6:35 am WESTHILL RD @ GREENLEAF DRSHS 131

6:39 am WESTOVER RD @ W GLEN DRSHS 131

6:44 am CATOONA LN @ MYANO LNSHS 131

6:48 am MYANO LN@CONNECTICUT AVESHS 131

6:52 am CONNECTICUT AVE @ ROCKFIELD DRIVESHS 131

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 131



Route:3104 BUS 141

Bus:141

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:42 am HIGH RIDGE RD@TAMAR LANESHS 141

6:43 am SNOW CRYSTAL LN @ WILD HORSE RDSHS 141

6:46 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ DONATA LNSHS 141

6:48 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ HARTSWOOD RDSHS 141

6:50 am RIDGE PARK AVE @ WOOD RIDGE DRSHS 141

6:52 am LONGVIEW AVE @ HIGH RIDGE RDSHS 141

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 141



Route:3109 BUS 145

Bus:145

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:45 am INTERVALE RD @ SHADOW LNSHS 145

6:45 am INTERVALE RD @ GAXTON RDSHS 145

6:47 am TURN OF RIVER RD @ GERIAK RDSHS 145

6:48 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ BRADLEY PLSHS 145

6:49 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ HARTSWOOD RDSHS 145

6:50 am LITTLE HILL DR @ IDLEWOOD DRSHS 145

6:53 am BERRIAN RD @ PEPPER RIDGE RDSHS 145

6:54 am PEPPER RIDGE RD @ WHITE BIRCH LNSHS 145

7:01 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 145



Route:3102 BUS 148

Bus:148

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:25 am SAWMILL RD No IntersectionSHS 148

6:25 am SAWMILL RD @ CIDER MILL RDSHS 148

6:29 am MILL RD @ MILL SPRING LNSHS 148

6:41 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ PERNA LNSHS 148

6:44 am WIRE MILL RD @ STUDIO RDSHS 148

6:45 am RED FOX RD @ WAKE ROBIN LNSHS 148

6:47 am FOUR BROOKS RD @ WIRE MILL RDSHS 148

6:49 am CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ DUKE DRSHS 148

6:50 am ALPINE ST @ JAY RDSHS 148

6:52 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ SQUARE ACRE DRSHS 148

6:53 am CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ DUNN AVESHS 148

7:05 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 148



Route:3117 BUS 151

Bus:151

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:31 am PACIFIC ST@BELDEN STSHS 151

6:38 am SHIPPAN AVE @ IROQUOIS RDSHS 151

6:38 am SHIPPAN AVE @ WALLACE STSHS 151

6:40 am SHIPPAN AVE @ AULDWOOD RDSHS 151

6:40 am SHIPPAN AVE @ LANARK RDSHS 151

6:41 am SHIPPAN AVE @ SAGAMORE RDSHS 151

6:42 am SHIPPAN AVE @ OCEAN DR WSHS 151

6:43 am SHIPPAN AVE @ HOBSON STSHS 151

6:45 am FAIRVIEW AVE @ OCEAN DR WSHS 151

6:47 am OCEAN DR W @ VERPLANK AVESHS 151

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 151



Route:3112 BUS 152

Bus:152

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:48 am WEED HILL AVE@ELMER STSHS 152

6:51 am UPPER HAIG AVE @ KNOX RDSHS 152

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 152



Route:3113 BUS 153

Bus:153

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:53 am WOODWAY RD@HIGHVIEW AVESHS 153

6:56 am HOPE ST @ MULBERRY STSHS 153

6:59 am HOPE ST @ BENNETT STSHS 153

7:08 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 153



Route:3121 BUS 159

Bus:159

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:36 am 155 Selleck StreetSHS 159

6:36 am SELLECK ST @ BONNER STSHS 159

6:50 am SHIPPAN AVE @ HOBSON STSHS 159

6:52 am SHIPPAN AVE @ IROQUOIS RDSHS 159

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 159



Route:3111 BUS 176

Bus:176

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:42 am BOUTON ST W@GAYMOOR DRSHS 176

6:44 am HOPE ST @ BOUTON STSHS 176

6:46 am WOODWAY RD @ HIGHVIEW AVESHS 176

6:47 am HIGHVIEW AVE @ COLUMBUS PLSHS 176

6:50 am HIGHVIEW AVE @ CERRETTA STSHS 176

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 176



Route:3116 BUS 179

Bus:179

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:46 am CLUB RD@KERR RDSHS 179

6:49 am BOUTON ST W @ MINIVALE RDSHS 179

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 179



Route:3120 BUS 187

Bus:187

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:42 am KIJEK ST@UNITY RDSHS 187

6:44 am DANN DR @ TURNER RDSHS 187

6:47 am NEWFIELD AVE @ SWAN LNSHS 187

6:48 am NEWFIELD AVE @ SANFORD LNSHS 187

6:51 am HAIG AVE @ CRESTVIEW AVESHS 187

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 187



Route:3101 BUS 189

Bus:189

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:46 am SELLECK ST @ ORCHARD ST (SO)SHS 189

6:49 am SOUTHFIELD AVE @ TAFF AVESHS 189

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 189



Route:3110 BUS 197

Bus:197

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:41 am EDEN RD@PARRY RDSHS 197

6:44 am EDEN RD @ OLD WELL RDSHS 197

6:45 am HOPE ST @ SLICE DRSHS 197

6:46 am HOPE ST @ PUTTER DRSHS 197

6:49 am HOPE ST @ BOUTON ST WSHS 197

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 197



Route:3105 BUS 202

Bus:202

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:30 am HIGH RIDGE RD@DANNELL DRSHS 202

6:37 am HIGH RIDGE @ BEL AIRE NORTHBOUND SIDESHS 202

6:40 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ TAMAR LANESHS 202

6:43 am VINE RD @ BARMORE DRSHS 202

6:49 am VINE RD @ PEPPER RIDGE RDSHS 202

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 202



Route:3103 BUS 203

Bus:203

Anchor Name:STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOL

6:51 am MYANO LN@CONNECTICUT AVESHS 203

7:00 am STAMFORD HIGH SCHOOLSHS 203


